## Carmel of St. Joseph Guild Membership Form 2025

The Carmel of St. Joseph Guild invites you to renew or purchase a membership for yourself, for your family, or as a gift. Membership provides you and your family with the privilege of sharing in the spiritual benefits of Masses and prayers offered by the Nuns. Membership also helps the Guild in their work to support the Chapel and personal and household requirements of the Nuns, and to help with special events at the Carmel throughout the year.

CHAPEL FUND DONATION: You may also use this form to donate to the Sisters' Chapel Fund*. Please make cheques payable to "Carmelite Sisters' Chapel Fund" and enclose with your membership fee.	
	Chapel Fund Donation: \$
	Guild Membership: \$
Total cheques: \$	
*Receipts will be issued for Chapel Fund donations but not for Guild Memberships.	
	Thank You!

Please print this form and mail it with your cheque(s) to the Guild Treasurer:

Marj Goodyear c/o Carmel of St. Joseph 1127 Carmel-Koch Rd. R.R. 1 St. Agatha ON NOB 2L0